
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

15 

14 

2 

67 

9 

Name 

Scott Holley 

Michael Slutz 

Carlus Gann 

Joey Arrington 

Christopher Evans 

Class 

4SC1 

4SC1 

4SC1 

4SC1 

4SC1 

Best Tm 

3:29.800 

2nd Best 

3:42.563 

Year 

1987 

1988 

1976 

1974 

1988 

Make/Model 

Ford Thunderbird 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Mercury Montigo 

Dodge Charger 

Ford Thunderbird 

Color 

Red/White 

Black/Orange 

Red 

Red/Blue 

Red/White 

Hometown 

Fortville IN 

Bolivar OH 

Lafayette GA 

Southlake TX 

Indiana PA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

No Transponders: 2 9 14 67 

Printed: 10/14/2022 10:01:14 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Chattanooga Motorcar Festival 

Group 4 Historic Stock Cars 

Group 4 Practice 

Practice started at 9:50:50 

Chattanooga Riverfront Park 2.750 miles 

10/14/2022 09:45 


