



Chattanooga Motorcar Festival

Sorted on best lap time

Group 4 Historic Stock Cars

Chattanooga Riverfront Park 2.750 miles

Group 4 Practice

10/14/2022 09:45

Practice started at 9:50:50

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	2nd Best	Year	Make/Model	Color	Hometown
1	15	Scott Holley	4SC1	3:29.800	3:42.563	1987	Ford Thunderbird	Red/White	Fortville IN
2	14	Michael Slutz	4SC1			1988	Oldsmobile Cutlass	Black/Orange	Bolivar OH
3	2	Carlus Gann	4SC1			1976	Mercury Montigo	Red	Lafayette GA
4	67	Joey Arrington	4SC1			1974	Dodge Charger	Red/Blue	Southlake TX
5	9	Christopher Evans	4SC1			1988	Ford Thunderbird	Red/White	Indiana PA

Announcements

No Transponders: 2 9 14 67

Orbits